Description Of The Properties Mortgaged/secured Assel(s) : Kolkata Property:- All The Pieces And Parcel OF Immovable 

Property Of The Residential Apartment Being Apartment No. Ud060501 On The Fifth Floor 01 “sashti” Buidling 01 The Udita 
Towers Having 1210 (one Thousand Two Hundred Ten Only) Square Feet OF Super Buill Up Area, More Or Less, Siluated Within 
The Udita Tower OF “udavan- The Bordered In Colour “"red” Thereon And Together With The Exclusive Right To Use 01 (one) Open 

Card Parking Space Being No. P-605. Fiat 501, 5th Floor Sashti Building In Udayan - The Condoville Of Udita Tower, Survey Park.